

Invitation for Bids No. PW17-34
Street Lights Conduit Replacement
Project No. ST-16-04

<i>Columbia Electric, Inc.</i> <i>1980 Davis Street</i> <i>San Leandro, CA 94577</i> <i>JoAnne Scruggs</i>	<i>St. Francis Electric, LLC</i> <i>975 Carden Street</i> <i>San Leandro, CA 94577</i> <i>Andrew Amador</i>	<i>Itech Solutions</i> <i>2064 Flintcrest Dr</i> <i>San Jose, CA 95148</i> <i>Miguel Plascencia</i>	<i>Lewis and Tibbitts</i> <i>1470 Industrial Ave</i> <i>San Jose, CA 95112</i> <i>Buster Segura</i>
---	--	--	--

No.	Bid Item	QTY	UOM	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 5,880.00	\$ 5,880.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
2	Traffic Control System	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 15,352.00	\$ 15,352.00
3	Construction Staking/Surveying	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 7,045.00	\$ 7,045.00
4	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
5	Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan (SWPPP)	1	LS	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 8,363.00	\$ 8,363.00
6	Remove/replace Concrete Sidewalk (Including Aggregate Base)	100	SF	\$ 200.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 7,500.00
7	Remove/Replace Existing Pull Box	5	EA	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
8	Adjust to Grade Utilities (REVOCABLE) (Vaults/Valves/Lids/Manholes)	9	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 15,300.00
9	Potholing (REVOCABLE)	6	EA	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
10	Service Cabinet Replacement	1	LS	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 21,652.00	\$ 21,652.00
11	Furnish and Install 2" Schedule 80 PVC Conduit, wiring and trenching	710	LF	\$ 79.00	\$ 56,090.00	\$ 192.00	\$ 136,320.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 156,200.00	\$ 272.00	\$ 193,120.00
	Total				\$ 120,320.00		\$ 203,320.00		\$ 291,200.00		\$ 293,832.00

Surety:	10%	10%	10%	10%
License:	A, C-10	A, C-10	C10	A, C10, C36 and C42
Subcontractors:	None	None	None	Radiant Electric, Inc. (\$9,500.00)
				Anrak Corporation (\$3,000)